Tucson High Magnet School - Wednesday, October 15th, 2025

Time

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Warm Up

Tucson HS Chamber Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Symphonic Orchestra

Tucson HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Concert Orchestra
Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Tucson HS Concert Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Snowflake HS Strolling Strings
Tucson HS Symphony Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Symphony Orchestra
Rincon University HS Concert Strings
Sabino HS Concert Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Sinfonietta Orchestra
Rincon University HS Chamber Strings
Flowing Wells HS Intermediate Orchestra
Catalina Foothills HS Symphonic Strings
Sahuarita HS String Orchestra
Flowing Wells HS Advanced Orchestra

Performance

Tucson HS Chamber Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Symphonic Orchestra

Tucson HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Concert Orchestra
Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Tucson HS Concert Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Snowflake HS Strolling Strings
Tucson HS Symphony Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Symphony Orchestra
Rincon University HS Concert Strings
Sabino HS Concert Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Sinfonietta Orchestra
Rincon University HS Chamber Strings
Flowing Wells HS Intermediate Orchestra
Catalina Foothills HS Symphonic Strings
Sahuarita HS String Orchestra
Flowing Wells HS Advanced Orchestra

Clinic

Tucson HS Chamber Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Symphonic Orchestra

Tucson HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Concert Orchestra
Canyon del Oro Symphonic Orchestra
Tucson HS Concert Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Snowflake HS Strolling Strings
Tucson HS Symphony Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Symphony Orchestra
Rincon University HS Concert Strings
Sabino HS Concert Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Sinfonietta Orchestra
Rincon University HS Chamber Strings
Flowing Wells HS Intermediate Orchestra
Catalina Foothills HS Symphonic Strings
Sahuarita HS String Orchestra
Flowing Wells HS Advanced Orchestra




