Tucson High Magnet School - Wednesday, October 15th, 2025

<u>Time</u>	<u>Warm Up</u>	<u>Performance</u>	<u>Clinic</u>
7:30 AM	Tucson HS Chamber Orchestra		
8:00 AM	Mica Mountain HS Symphonic Orchestra	Tucson HS Chamber Orchestra	
8:30 AM	, ,	Mica Mountain HS Symphonic Orchestra	Tucson HS Chamber Orchestra
9:00 AM	Tucson HS Sinfonia Orchestra	, ,	Mica Mountain HS Symphonic Orchestra
9:30 AM	Mica Mountain HS Concert Orchestra	Tucson HS Sinfonia Orchestra	
10:00 AM	Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra	Mica Mountain HS Concert Orchestra	Tucson HS Sinfonia Orchestra
10:30 AM	Tucson HS Concert Orchestra	Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra	Mica Mountain HS Concert Orchestra
11:00 AM	Lunch	Tucson HS Concert Orchestra	Canyon del Oro Symphonic Orchestra
11:30 AM	Lunch	Lunch	Tucson HS Concert Orchestra
12:00 PM	Snowflake HS Strolling Strings	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM	Tucson HS Symphony Orchestra	Snowflake HS Strolling Strings	Lunch
1:00 PM	Queen Creek HS Symphony Orchestra	Tucson HS Symphony Orchestra	Snowflake HS Strolling Strings
1:30 PM	Rincon University HS Concert Strings	Queen Creek HS Symphony Orchestra	Tucson HS Symphony Orchestra
2:00 PM	Sabino HS Concert Orchestra	Rincon University HS Concert Strings	Queen Creek HS Symphony Orchestra
2:30 PM	Queen Creek HS Sinfonietta Orchestra	Sabino HS Concert Orchestra	Rincon University HS Concert Strings
3:00 PM	Rincon University HS Chamber Strings	Queen Creek HS Sinfonietta Orchestra	Sabino HS Concert Orchestra
3:30 PM	Flowing Wells HS Intermediate Orchestra	Rincon University HS Chamber Strings	Queen Creek HS Sinfonietta Orchestra
4:00 PM	Catalina Foothills HS Symphonic Strings	Flowing Wells HS Intermediate Orchestra	Rincon University HS Chamber Strings
4:30 PM	Sahuarita HS String Orchestra	Catalina Foothills HS Symphonic Strings	Flowing Wells HS Intermediate Orchestra
5:00 PM	Flowing Wells HS Advanced Orchestra	Sahuarita HS String Orchestra	Catalina Foothills HS Symphonic Strings
5:30 PM		Flowing Wells HS Advanced Orchestra	Sahuarita HS String Orchestra
6:00 PM			Flowing Wells HS Advanced Orchestra